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European Championship
Double-Minitrampoline, JUNIOR
Qualification
Short protocol

# Surname Given name Year Region E D From P B Mark Total

1 CARVALHO COSTA Diogo 19.09.95 POR 28.5 7.2 10 0.0 0.0 35.7 70.500
27.2 7.6 10 0.0 0.0 34.8

2 MARCHENKO Vitaly 26.01.98 RUS 28.7 6.0 10 0.0 0.0 34.7 69.100
28.8 5.6 10 0.0 0.0 34.4

3 PATRICIO PEREIRA Tiago 31.01.96 POR 27.6 7.2 10 0.0 0.0 34.8 69.100
27.5 6.8 10 0.0 0.0 34.3

4 ZIVOTOVSKIY Bogdan 22.02.96 RUS 26.5 6.8 10 0.0 0.0 33.3 68.100
28.4 6.4 10 0.0 0.0 34.8

5 SCOTT Nathaniel 01.09.95 GBR 28.5 5.2 10 0.0 0.0 33.7 67.700
28.4 5.6 10 0.0 0.0 34.0

6 ZAKHAROV Dmitry 05.08.96 RUS 26.9 6.0 10 0.0 0.0 32.9 67.500
28.6 6.0 10 0.0 0.0 34.6

7 LADYGIN Ivan 14.01.96 RUS 28.3 6.4 10 0.0 0.0 34.7 67.500
27.6 5.2 10 0.0 0.0 32.8

8 HOLZHEIMER Rafael 26.09.95 POR 25.4 6.4 10 0.0 0.0 31.8 67.200
28.2 7.2 10 0.0 0.0 35.4

9 RAMALHO Duarte 21.05.95 POR 26.8 6.4 10 0.0 0.0 33.2 64.900
25.3 6.4 10 0.0 0.0 31.7

10 KAKKURI Atte 15.03.97 FIN 27.0 4.8 10 0.0 0.0 31.8 63.700
27.1 4.8 10 0.0 0.0 31.9

11 BERRIDGE Daniel 27.09.95 GBR 26.8 6.0 10 0.0 0.0 32.8 55.400
19.8 2.8 7 0.0 0.0 22.6

12 ROWLANDS Oliver 14.05.95 GBR 0.0 0.0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 33.300
26.9 6.4 10 0.0 0.0 33.3

13 DALLARD Jasper 21.05.99 GBR 25.3 4.4 10 0.0 0.0 29.7 29.700
0.0 0.0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0
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European Championship
Double-Minitrampoline, JUNIOR W
Qualification
Short protocol

# Surname Given name Year Region E D From P B Mark Total

1 TROYANOVA Polina 20.02.96 RUS 28.2 5.6 10 0.0 0.0 33.8 67.600
28.2 5.6 10 0.0 0.0 33.8

2 ALEKSEEVA Irina 24.04.96 RUS 28.0 4.8 10 0.0 0.0 32.8 65.100
26.7 5.6 10 0.0 0.0 32.3

3 DOWNING Georgia 19.12.96 GBR 26.1 6.0 10 0.0 0.0 32.1 64.800
27.9 4.8 10 0.0 0.0 32.7

4 ZHIGALOVA Ekaterina 09.08.95 RUS 28.3 3.7 10 0.0 0.0 32.0 63.900
28.5 3.4 10 0.0 0.0 31.9

5 KIRILENKO Valeria 09.11.97 RUS 28.1 4.4 10 0.0 0.0 32.5 63.600
27.4 3.7 10 0.0 0.0 31.1

6 DALLARD Sapphire 24.02.97 GBR 28.2 4.8 10 0.0 0.0 33.0 62.800
27.3 2.5 10 0.0 0.0 29.8

7 KAMMONEN Jenna 03.09.96 FIN 28.2 1.6 10 0.0 0.0 29.8 59.200
27.7 1.7 10 0.0 0.0 29.4

8 CLEMENTS Georgia 16.06.96 GBR 27.3 4.8 10 0.0 0.0 32.1 54.300
19.8 2.4 7 0.0 0.0 22.2

9 WILLIAMS Phoebe 31.07.96 GBR 26.8 4.8 10 0.0 0.0 31.6 53.700
20.1 2.0 7 0.0 0.0 22.1

10 LIOEN Tine 06.01.95 BEL 28.0 4.4 10 0.0 0.0 32.4 53.200
20.2 0.6 7 0.0 0.0 20.8
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Team
Individual trampoline, JUNIOR
Final
Team protocol

# Surname Given name Year Region E D T From P B Mark Total

1 RUS, ∑=162.275 Final: 162.275
SELYUTIN Oleg 11.01.98 RUS 24.400 12.9 17.005 10 0.0 0.0 54.305 54.305
BONDURKA Alexander RUS 22.400 12.8 17.660 10 0.0 0.0 52.860 52.860
YUDIN Andrey 06.06.96 RUS 22.900 14.4 16.620 10 0.0 0.0 53.920 53.920
GORNYAK Andrey 11.02.95 RUS 23.300 14.2 16.550 10 0.0 0.0 54.050 54.050

2 GER, ∑=158.765 Final: 158.765
ZAUNSEDER Leon 09.11.95 GER 22.000 13.5 15.810 10 0.0 0.0 51.310 51.310
WEILAND Lars 20.10.96 GER 22.000 14.6 16.195 10 0.0 0.0 52.795 52.795
PFLEIDERER Matthias 09.09.95 GER 22.900 14.7 16.715 10 0.0 0.0 54.315 54.315
VOGEL Fabian 12.03.95 GER 21.500 13.7 16.455 10 0.0 0.0 51.655 51.655

2 FRA, ∑=158.765 Final: 158.765
RENAULT Brendan 20.01.96 FRA 21.700 13.5 16.300 10 0.0 0.0 51.500 51.500
ESTADES Vincent 25.02.95 FRA 2.400 1.7 1.755 1 0.0 0.0 5.855 5.855
VIVIANI Mikael 07.07.95 FRA 22.700 14.0 16.710 10 0.0 0.0 53.410 53.410
DEMIRO Morgan 15.03.95 FRA 24.000 13.7 16.155 10 0.0 0.0 53.855 53.855

4 UKR, ∑=157.565 Final: 157.565
TYKHOV Artem 20.07.96 UKR 22.500 13.1 14.750 10 0.0 0.0 50.350 50.350
CHOBOTARYOV Vladislav 13.06.95 UKR 22.300 13.7 15.900 10 0.0 0.0 51.900 51.900
DAVYDENKO Anton 16.08.96 UKR 23.200 14.5 16.080 10 0.0 0.0 53.780 53.780
PANASEVYCH Mykyta 16.03.95 UKR 21.800 14.3 15.785 10 0.0 0.0 51.885 51.885
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Team
Individual trampoline, JUNIOR
Final
Team protocol

# Surname Given name Year Region E D T From P B Mark Total

5 BLR, ∑=129.01 Final: 129.01
SMIRNOU Artsiom 27.01.97 BLR 24.300 13.7 15.665 10 0.0 0.0 53.665 53.665
HANCHAROU Uladzislau 02.12.95 BLR 2.600 1.8 1.795 1 0.0 0.0 6.195 6.195
HANKOVICH Yauheni 23.01.96 BLR 8.400 5.4 9.445 4 0.0 0.0 23.245 23.245
YARKOU Siarhei 08.05.95 BLR 23.000 13.7 15.400 10 0.0 0.0 52.100 52.100
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European Championship
Individual trampoline, JUNIOR
Qualification
Short protocol

# Surname Given name Year Region E D T From P B Mark Total

1 HERNANDEZ Angel 06.01.95 ESP 26.800 0.0 17.270 10 0.0 0.0 44.070 100.550
24.100 16.0 16.380 10 0.0 0.0 56.480

2 HANCHAROU Uladzislau 02.12.95 BLR 26.300 0.0 18.005 10 0.0 0.0 44.305 100.520
23.700 16.0 16.515 10 0.0 0.0 56.215

3 DEMIRO Morgan 15.03.95 FRA 26.600 0.0 17.215 10 0.0 0.0 43.815 98.335
23.800 14.3 16.420 10 0.0 0.0 54.520

4 HANKOVICH Yauheni 23.01.96 BLR 26.500 0.0 17.440 10 0.0 0.0 43.940 97.965
23.000 14.7 16.325 10 0.0 0.0 54.025

5 GORNYAK Andrey 11.02.95 RUS 27.175 0.0 17.525 10 0.0 0.0 44.700 97.340
22.400 14.2 16.640 10 0.6 0.0 52.640

6 SELYUTIN Oleg 11.01.98 RUS 27.100 0.0 16.725 10 0.0 0.0 43.825 97.275
23.700 12.9 16.850 10 0.0 0.0 53.450

7 JACKSON Philip 12.03.95 GBR 26.200 0.0 17.160 10 0.0 0.0 43.360 96.630
23.100 14.0 16.170 10 0.0 0.0 53.270

8 DAVYDENKO Anton 16.08.96 UKR 26.500 0.0 16.760 10 0.0 0.0 43.260 96.180
22.700 14.3 15.920 10 0.0 0.0 52.920

9 PFLEIDERER Matthias 09.09.95 GER 26.000 0.0 17.125 10 0.0 0.0 43.125 95.990
21.800 14.9 16.165 10 0.0 0.0 52.865

10 YARKOU Siarhei 08.05.95 BLR 26.500 0.0 16.280 10 0.0 0.0 42.780 95.845
23.600 13.7 15.765 10 0.0 0.0 53.065

11 SMIRNOU Artsiom 27.01.97 BLR 26.725 0.0 16.595 10 0.0 0.0 43.320 95.795
23.300 13.7 15.475 10 0.0 0.0 52.475

12 YUDIN Andrey 06.06.96 RUS 25.700 0.0 17.560 10 0.0 0.0 43.260 95.710
22.000 14.0 16.450 10 0.0 0.0 52.450

13 VIVIANI Mikael 07.07.95 FRA 25.700 0.0 17.120 10 0.0 0.0 42.820 95.405
22.200 14.1 16.285 10 0.0 0.0 52.585

14 ESTADES Vincent 25.02.95 FRA 25.900 0.0 17.080 10 0.0 0.0 42.980 95.310
22.700 13.4 16.230 10 0.0 0.0 52.330

15 VOGEL Fabian 12.03.95 GER 25.200 0.0 17.040 10 0.0 0.0 42.240 94.920
21.600 14.5 16.580 10 0.0 0.0 52.680

16 PANASEVYCH Mykyta 16.03.95 UKR 25.000 0.0 16.300 10 0.0 0.0 41.300 94.255
22.700 14.3 15.955 10 0.0 0.0 52.955
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European Championship
Individual trampoline, JUNIOR
Qualification
Short protocol

# Surname Given name Year Region E D T From P B Mark Total

17 CARVALHO COSTA Diogo 19.09.95 POR 26.100 0.0 17.285 10 0.0 0.0 43.385 94.210
23.100 10.6 17.125 10 0.0 0.0 50.825

18 ILIEV Georgi 21.06.96 BUL 25.600 0.0 17.285 10 0.0 0.0 42.885 94.135
20.300 14.2 16.750 10 0.0 0.0 51.250

19 NOWAK Lukasz 13.03.95 POL 25.900 0.0 16.295 10 0.0 0.0 42.195 94.030
22.800 13.7 15.335 10 0.0 0.0 51.835

20 CHOBOTARYOV Vladislav 13.06.95 UKR 25.300 0.0 16.555 10 0.0 0.0 41.855 93.585
22.300 13.7 15.730 10 0.0 0.0 51.730

21 RIBEIRO FERREIRA Pedro 17.03.97 POR 26.000 0.0 17.270 10 0.0 0.0 43.270 93.530
21.200 12.9 16.160 10 0.0 0.0 50.260

22 PNIEWSKI Arkadiusz 25.10.95 POL 25.600 0.0 16.660 10 0.0 0.0 42.260 93.455
22.000 13.1 16.095 10 0.0 0.0 51.195

23 SCOTT Nathaniel 01.09.95 GBR 24.800 0.0 16.765 10 0.0 0.0 41.565 93.455
22.600 13.1 16.190 10 0.0 0.0 51.890

24 SHERIDAN Zachary 15.05.97 GBR 25.700 0.0 16.145 10 0.0 0.0 41.845 93.340
22.800 13.4 15.295 10 0.0 0.0 51.495

25 TYKHOV Artem 20.07.96 UKR 25.400 0.0 16.285 10 0.0 0.0 41.685 93.035
23.100 13.1 15.150 10 0.0 0.0 51.350

26 RENAULT Brendan 20.01.96 FRA 25.600 0.0 17.010 10 0.0 0.0 42.610 93.005
21.600 13.3 15.495 10 0.0 0.0 50.395

27 ZAUNSEDER Leon 09.11.95 GER 25.100 0.0 16.535 10 0.0 0.0 41.635 92.940
22.000 13.5 15.805 10 0.0 0.0 51.305

28 GOOSSENS Michael 25.01.98 BEL 26.100 0.0 15.485 10 0.0 0.0 41.585 92.080
24.300 10.7 15.495 10 0.0 0.0 50.495

29 ANGELOV Aleksandar 14.07.95 BUL 24.500 0.0 16.380 10 0.0 0.0 40.880 92.020
21.200 14.2 15.740 10 0.0 0.0 51.140

30 VAN OVERBERGHE Ben 05.06.95 BEl 24.700 0.0 16.005 10 0.0 0.0 40.705 91.355
21.800 13.5 15.350 10 0.0 0.0 50.650

31 CALERA Fulgencio 26.01.96 ESP 24.875 0.0 15.750 10 0.0 0.0 40.625 90.475
21.600 13.5 14.750 10 0.0 0.0 49.850

32 HOLENWEG Romain 29.05.95 SUI 22.400 0.0 16.640 10 0.0 0.0 39.040 89.815
22.100 13.2 15.475 10 0.0 0.0 50.775
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European Championship
Individual trampoline, JUNIOR
Qualification
Short protocol

# Surname Given name Year Region E D T From P B Mark Total

33 WEILAND Lars 20.10.96 GER 25.500 0.0 17.075 10 0.0 0.0 42.575 89.605
20.000 12.2 15.430 10 0.6 0.0 47.030

34 KOLODZIEJ Karol 17.02.96 POL 24.600 0.0 15.760 10 0.0 0.0 40.360 89.405
21.000 12.9 15.145 10 0.0 0.0 49.045

35 SORENSEN Kasper 11.08.95 DEN 24.400 0.0 15.755 10 0.0 0.0 40.155 86.105
21.000 10.1 14.850 10 0.0 0.0 45.950

36 ERTL Max 13.04.96 AUT 24.200 0.0 15.185 10 0.0 0.0 39.385 84.580
20.100 10.1 14.995 10 0.0 0.0 45.195

37 KAKKURI Atte 15.03.97 FIN 22.400 0.0 15.435 10 0.0 0.0 37.835 83.800
20.600 9.9 15.465 10 0.0 0.0 45.965

38 TORO Mate 07.03.95 HUN 22.100 0.0 14.955 10 0.0 0.0 37.055 83.300
20.100 11.2 14.945 10 0.0 0.0 46.245

39 SERVUT Nikita 30.12.96 LTU 22.300 0.0 15.145 10 0.0 0.0 37.445 82.105
19.900 10.4 14.360 10 0.0 0.0 44.660

40 NAGY Richard 17.04.97 HUN 22.700 0.0 14.010 10 0.0 0.0 36.710 81.675
20.700 10.0 14.265 10 0.0 0.0 44.965

41 NOSYREV Oleg 05.01.96 LTU 21.700 0.0 14.825 10 0.0 0.0 36.525 80.890
20.400 10.0 13.965 10 0.0 0.0 44.365

42 BELLO Gal 27.02.96 ISR 23.200 0.0 14.725 10 0.0 0.0 37.925 80.325
18.800 9.7 13.900 10 0.0 0.0 42.400

43 ROVIRA Daniel 16.12.96 ESP 25.800 0.0 16.475 10 0.0 0.0 42.275 62.980
9.300 4.8 6.605 4 0.0 0.0 20.705

44 NOZADZE Zurab 23.03.97 GEO 26.300 0.0 16.400 10 0.0 0.0 42.700 58.740
6.800 4.4 4.840 3 0.0 0.0 16.040

45 LENOIR Loïc 22.07.96 BEL 26.700 0.0 16.570 10 0.0 0.0 43.270 57.415
6.000 3.1 5.045 3 0.0 0.0 14.145

46 ISTVANFI Bence 02.12.95 HUN 24.600 0.0 15.450 10 0.0 0.0 40.050 55.085
6.200 3.8 5.035 3 0.0 0.0 15.035

47 BONDURKA Alexander RUS 12.900 0.0 9.345 5 0.0 0.0 22.245 38.905
6.700 4.7 5.560 3 0.3 0.0 16.660

48 VAN Antoan 02.06.96 BUL 11.300 0.0 8.235 5 0.0 0.0 19.535 24.815
2.100 1.5 1.680 1 0.0 0.0 5.280



2.100 1.5 1.680 1 0.0 0.0 5.280
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European Championship
Individual trampoline, JUNIOR
Qualification
Short protocol

# Surname Given name Year Region E D T From P B Mark Total

49 PALOMINO Guillermo 16.02.95 ESP 5.100 0.0 3.405 2 0.0 0.0 8.505 14.115
2.100 1.8 1.710 1 0.0 0.0 5.610
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Team
Individual trampoline, JUNIOR W
Final
Team protocol

# Surname Given name Year Region E D T From P B Mark Total

1 UKR, ∑=149.475 Final: 149.475
LOBACH Nadiya 30.09.97 UKR 23.000 11.2 15.220 10 0.0 0.0 49.420 49.420
TKACHOVA Alina 31.08.95 UKR 21.900 11.4 15.080 10 0.0 0.0 48.380 48.380
MIRZINA Anastasiya 31.03.96 UKR 20.300 8.0 13.440 9 0.0 0.0 41.740 41.740
TARNOVSKA Anna 24.05.95 UKR 23.600 12.9 15.175 10 0.0 0.0 51.675 51.675

2 FRA, ∑=149.17 Final: 149.17
LEONARD Laura 20.04.95 FRA 23.600 9.4 13.900 10 0.0 0.0 46.900 46.900
POISSONNIER Elise 11.07.95 FRA 24.400 9.0 15.050 10 0.0 0.0 48.450 48.450
BREGATTA Estelle 19.04.98 FRA 25.000 9.0 14.470 10 0.0 0.0 48.470 48.470
LABROUSSE Lea 06.04.97 FRA 24.600 12.7 14.950 10 0.0 0.0 52.250 52.250

3 GBR, ∑=148.67 Final: 148.67
ANDREW Rhianna 04.10.95 GBR 24.300 9.7 14.585 10 0.0 0.0 48.585 48.585
BUITENDYK Katy 10.07.95 GBR 21.100 11.6 14.845 10 0.0 0.0 47.545 47.545
PETIT Megan 21.04.96 GBR 25.000 9.6 15.240 10 0.0 0.0 49.840 49.840
CLARK Pamela 01.11.95 GBR 21.800 13.0 15.445 10 0.0 0.0 50.245 50.245

4 BLR, ∑=148.15 Final: 148.15
MASESAVA Valeryia 21.05.95 BLR 22.400 11.6 14.565 10 0.0 0.0 48.565 48.565
HRUKAVA Natallia 16.07.97 BLR 23.100 11.1 14.575 10 0.0 0.0 48.775 48.775
KAZLOVA Lizaveta 22.03.96 BLR 23.475 11.5 15.430 10 0.3 0.0 50.105 50.105
LON Maryia 25.08.96 BLR 22.200 12.1 14.970 10 0.0 0.0 49.270 49.270

5 BUL, ∑=144.92 Final: 144.92
YORDANOVA Valeriya 05.06.95 BUL 23.800 10.3 15.450 10 0.0 0.0 49.550 49.550
PENEVA Mariela 07.07.96 BUL 23.100 9.6 15.280 10 0.0 0.0 47.980 47.980
PENEVA Hristina 24.12.99 BUL 23.100 8.4 14.615 10 0.0 0.0 46.115 46.115
IVANOVA Simona 04.11.97 BUL 23.400 9.6 14.690 10 0.3 0.0 47.390 47.390
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European Championship
Individual trampoline, JUNIOR W
Qualification
Short protocol

# Surname Given name Year Region E D T From P B Mark Total

1 TKACHOVA Alina 31.08.95 UKR 26.575 0.0 15.625 10 0.0 0.0 42.200 93.200
23.775 12.1 15.125 10 0.0 0.0 51.000

2 KAZLOVA Lizaveta 22.03.96 BLR 26.100 0.0 16.215 10 0.0 0.0 42.315 92.325
22.700 12.1 15.210 10 0.0 0.0 50.010

3 ODISHVILI Ana 02.08.98 GEO 25.800 0.0 15.785 10 0.0 0.0 41.585 92.240
22.400 13.3 14.955 10 0.0 0.0 50.655

4 TARNOVSKA Anna 24.05.95 UKR 26.000 0.0 15.905 10 0.0 0.0 41.905 92.210
23.500 11.8 15.005 10 0.0 0.0 50.305

5 LABROUSSE Lea 06.04.97 FRA 26.300 0.0 15.245 10 0.0 0.0 41.545 91.695
22.800 12.7 14.650 10 0.0 0.0 50.150

6 MIRZINA Anastasiya 31.03.96 UKR 26.700 0.0 15.775 10 0.0 0.0 42.475 91.495
21.200 12.9 14.920 10 0.0 0.0 49.020

7 BOSSHARD Anastasija 26.04.95 SUI 27.000 0.0 15.495 10 0.0 0.0 42.495 90.975
24.300 9.1 15.080 10 0.0 0.0 48.480

8 MUELLER Silva 14.01.96 GER 25.600 0.0 15.410 10 0.0 0.0 41.010 90.940
23.400 11.6 14.930 10 0.0 0.0 49.930

9 CLARK Pamela 01.11.95 GBR 24.700 0.0 15.660 10 0.0 0.0 40.360 90.885
21.200 13.7 15.625 10 0.0 0.0 50.525

10 LOBACH Nadiya 30.09.97 UKR 25.300 0.0 15.785 10 0.0 0.0 41.085 90.635
22.400 12.0 15.150 10 0.0 0.0 49.550

11 NAUMENKO Ksenia 16.03.98 RUS 26.300 0.0 15.760 10 0.0 0.0 42.060 90.295
22.500 10.4 15.335 10 0.0 0.0 48.235

12 MASESAVA Valeryia 21.05.95 BLR 25.300 0.0 16.310 10 0.0 0.0 41.610 89.975
21.800 11.6 14.965 10 0.0 0.0 48.365

13 PETIT Megan 21.04.96 GBR 25.600 0.0 15.395 10 0.0 0.0 40.995 89.895
24.300 9.6 15.000 10 0.0 0.0 48.900

14 SCHNEIDER Carmen 26.09.99 GER 26.400 0.0 15.420 10 0.0 0.0 41.820 89.800
23.500 10.0 14.480 10 0.0 0.0 47.980

15 SALAVRAKOU Sofia 18.05.95 GRE 25.600 0.0 15.600 10 0.0 0.0 41.200 89.125
21.600 11.9 14.425 10 0.0 0.0 47.925

16 BUITENDYK Katy 10.07.95 GBR 23.900 0.0 16.010 10 0.0 0.0 39.910 89.090
22.000 11.7 15.480 10 0.0 0.0 49.180
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European Championship
Individual trampoline, JUNIOR W
Qualification
Short protocol

# Surname Given name Year Region E D T From P B Mark Total

17 KOCHESOK Susana 25.02.95 RUS 25.800 0.0 16.490 10 0.0 0.0 42.290 89.085
19.400 12.2 15.195 10 0.0 0.0 46.795

18 ANDREW Rhianna 04.10.95 GBR 25.300 0.0 15.190 10 0.0 0.0 40.490 89.065
23.800 9.7 15.075 10 0.0 0.0 48.575

19 PENEVA Mariela 07.07.96 BUL 25.200 0.0 15.750 10 0.0 0.0 40.950 88.905
22.800 9.6 15.555 10 0.0 0.0 47.955

20 PENEVA Hristina 24.12.99 BUL 25.200 0.0 14.755 10 0.0 0.0 39.955 88.895
25.300 9.0 14.640 10 0.0 0.0 48.940

21 BREGATTA Estelle 19.04.98 FRA 26.500 0.0 15.060 10 0.0 0.0 41.560 88.665
23.625 9.0 14.480 10 0.0 0.0 47.105

22 IVANOVA Simona 04.11.97 BUL 24.700 0.0 15.280 10 0.0 0.0 39.980 87.940
23.800 9.6 14.860 10 0.3 0.0 47.960

23 ANGELOUSI Paraskevi 22.11.95 GRE 24.500 0.0 15.380 10 0.0 0.0 39.880 87.931
22.300 11.6 14.151 10 0.0 0.0 48.051

24 HRUKAVA Natallia 16.07.97 BLR 25.225 0.0 15.120 10 0.0 0.0 40.345 87.830
22.100 10.9 14.485 10 0.0 0.0 47.485

25 SCHURING Romana 31.01.95 NED 25.600 0.0 15.215 10 0.0 0.0 40.815 87.830
21.700 11.0 14.315 10 0.0 0.0 47.015

26 GOGASHVILI Nana 20.09.95 GEO 25.750 0.0 14.530 10 0.0 0.0 40.280 87.795
22.100 11.9 13.515 10 0.0 0.0 47.515

27 BOSSHARD Viktoria 21.04.98 SUI 25.400 0.0 15.135 10 0.0 0.0 40.535 87.775
23.500 9.1 14.640 10 0.0 0.0 47.240

28 GOMES Ana 03.06.98 POR 24.900 0.0 14.910 10 0.0 0.0 39.810 87.205
22.900 10.0 14.495 10 0.0 0.0 47.395

29 BET Bo 08.04.95 NED 25.100 0.0 15.625 10 0.0 0.0 40.725 87.105
20.800 10.9 14.680 10 0.0 0.0 46.380

30 LEONARD Laura 20.04.95 FRA 25.800 0.0 14.790 10 0.0 0.0 40.590 86.665
22.300 10.0 13.775 10 0.0 0.0 46.075

31 POISSONNIER Elise 11.07.95 FRA 23.900 0.0 15.030 10 0.0 0.0 38.930 86.125
23.000 9.0 15.195 10 0.0 0.0 47.195

32 LARSSON Tove 24.12.95 SWE 24.200 0.0 15.260 10 0.0 0.0 39.460 84.530
19.800 10.8 14.470 10 0.0 0.0 45.070
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European Championship
Individual trampoline, JUNIOR W
Qualification
Short protocol

# Surname Given name Year Region E D T From P B Mark Total

33 SRAM Vivien 10.03.97 HUN 23.900 0.0 15.105 10 0.0 0.0 39.005 84.295
21.500 9.3 14.490 10 0.0 0.0 45.290

34 LADEGAARD Sara 14.08.96 DEN 23.900 0.0 14.490 10 0.0 0.0 38.390 84.155
22.300 9.4 14.065 10 0.0 0.0 45.765

35 MOGENSEN Helena L.S. 12.08.95 DEN 22.900 0.0 14.555 10 0.0 0.0 37.455 82.275
20.800 10.2 13.820 10 0.0 0.0 44.820

36 KAMMONEN Jenna 03.09.96 FIN 23.500 0.0 14.240 10 0.0 0.0 37.740 82.265
23.200 6.9 14.425 10 0.0 0.0 44.525

37 XIONG Hai Lun 20.08.97 HUN 23.200 0.0 14.835 10 0.0 0.0 38.035 81.980
19.400 10.3 14.245 10 0.0 0.0 43.945

38 RYDEN Hanna 30.10.97 SWE 22.400 0.0 14.110 10 0.0 0.0 36.510 79.360
20.500 8.5 13.850 10 0.0 0.0 42.850

39 KASAPOGLOU Lila 25.11.95 GRE 24.300 0.0 15.635 10 0.0 0.0 39.935 77.695
16.900 9.5 11.360 8 0.0 0.0 37.760

40 LIONAHR Jackie 13.06.98 NED 25.000 0.0 15.875 10 0.0 0.0 40.875 74.500
14.700 8.0 10.925 7 0.0 0.0 33.625

41 KUNDIUS Irina 21.11.95 RUS 25.500 0.0 16.450 10 0.0 0.0 41.950 73.575
13.600 8.5 9.525 6 0.0 0.0 31.625

42 YORDANOVA Valeriya 05.06.95 BUL 14.700 0.0 9.595 6 0.0 0.0 24.295 72.845
22.800 10.3 15.450 10 0.0 0.0 48.550

43 JANJGAVA Teona 03.11.97 GEO 13.200 0.0 8.075 5 0.0 0.0 21.275 69.405
22.000 11.5 14.630 10 0.0 0.0 48.130

44 BLEKKINK Carlijn 26.05.95 NED 25.625 0.0 15.425 10 0.0 0.0 41.050 65.245
10.800 6.1 7.295 5 0.0 0.0 24.195

45 BOTTE Zoé 04.10.97 BEL 24.500 0.0 15.380 10 0.0 0.0 39.880 64.140
10.800 6.1 7.360 5 0.0 0.0 24.260

46 SIKOROVA Karolina 06.01.97 CZE 24.000 0.0 14.600 10 0.0 0.0 38.600 61.595
10.500 5.2 7.295 5 0.0 0.0 22.995

47 LON Maryia 25.08.96 BLR 26.100 0.0 15.915 10 0.0 0.0 42.015 56.845
6.500 4.0 4.330 3 0.0 0.0 14.830

48 LENSKER Phyllis 06.09.97 GER 26.300 0.0 15.180 10 0.0 0.0 41.480 56.710
6.900 3.8 4.530 3 0.0 0.0 15.230



6.900 3.8 4.530 3 0.0 0.0 15.230
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European Championship
Individual trampoline, JUNIOR W
Qualification
Short protocol

# Surname Given name Year Region E D T From P B Mark Total

49 PAVLOVA Yana 06.01.96 RUS 25.500 0.0 16.570 10 0.0 0.0 42.070 53.015
4.400 3.1 3.445 2 0.0 0.0 10.945

50 WEILER Mona 24.08.97 GER 25.700 0.0 15.370 10 0.0 0.0 41.070 46.595
2.400 1.5 1.625 1 0.0 0.0 5.525
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European Championship
Synchronised trampoline, JUNIOR
Qualification
Short protocol

# Surname Given name Year Region E D S From P B Mark Total

1 HANKOVICH Yauheni 23.01.96 BLR 18.0 0.0 8.6 10 0.0 0.0 35.2 83.800
HANCHAROU Uladzislau 02.12.95 BLR 16.9 13.7 9.0 10 0.0 0.0 48.6

2 PFLEIDERER Matthias 09.09.95 GER 18.1 0.0 9.0 10 0.0 0.0 36.1 82.700
VOGEL Fabian 12.03.95 GER 15.3 13.9 8.7 10 0.0 0.0 46.6

3 DAVYDENKO Anton 16.08.96 UKR 17.1 0.0 8.8 10 0.0 0.0 34.7 81.800
PANASEVYCH Mykyta 16.03.95 UKR 16.0 12.7 9.2 10 0.0 0.0 47.1

4 SELYUTIN Oleg 11.01.98 RUS 17.2 0.0 9.5 10 0.0 0.0 36.2 81.200
YUDIN Andrey 06.06.96 RUS 17.8 9.0 9.1 10 0.0 0.0 45.0

5 DEMIRO Morgan 15.03.95 FRA 17.1 0.0 9.5 10 0.0 0.0 36.1 80.800
RENAULT Brendan 20.01.96 FRA 15.8 12.1 8.5 10 0.2 0.0 44.7

6 CHOBOTARYOV Vladislav 13.06.95 UKR 16.7 0.0 9.0 10 0.0 0.0 34.7 79.200
LUPALTSOV Oleksandr 23.04.97 UKR 15.0 12.1 8.7 10 0.0 0.0 44.5

7 YARKOU Siarhei 08.05.95 BLR 17.5 0.0 9.4 10 0.0 0.0 36.3 78.800
SMIRNOU Artsiom 27.01.97 BLR 15.2 13.1 7.1 10 0.0 0.0 42.5

8 LADYGIN Ivan 14.01.96 RUS 16.5 0.0 8.8 10 0.0 0.0 34.1 78.700
ZHIVOTOVSKIY Bogdan 22.02.96 RUS 16.2 10.8 8.8 10 0.0 0.0 44.6

9 WEILAND Lars 20.10.96 GER 16.4 0.0 8.3 10 0.0 0.0 33.0 77.500
SICKMOELLER Marcus 07.07.96 GER 16.4 10.3 8.9 10 0.0 0.0 44.5

10 KOLODZIEJ Karol 17.02.96 POL 16.2 0.0 9.1 10 0.0 0.0 34.4 77.200
PNIEWSKI Arkadiusz 25.10.95 POL 14.4 11.2 8.6 10 0.0 0.0 42.8

11 ILIEV Georgi 21.06.96 BUL 16.5 0.0 8.6 10 0.0 0.0 33.7 77.100
VAN Antoan 02.06.96 BUL 15.4 11.8 8.1 10 0.0 0.0 43.4

12 NOSYREV Oleg 05.01.96 LTU 14.0 0.0 8.5 10 0.0 0.0 31.0 68.000
SERVUT Nikita 30.12.96 LTU 12.9 9.1 7.5 10 0.0 0.0 37.0

13 GOOSSENS Michael 25.01.98 BEL 16.4 0.0 9.5 10 0.0 0.0 35.4 58.000
LENOIR Loïc 22.07.96 BEL 7.3 6.3 4.5 5 0.0 0.0 22.6

14 ROVIRA Daniel 16.12.96 ESP 16.5 0.0 9.3 10 0.0 0.0 35.1 54.000
HERNANDEZ Angel 06.01.95 ESP 6.9 4.6 3.7 4 0.0 0.0 18.9

15 ISTVANFI Bence 02.12.95 HUN 15.9 0.0 8.8 10 0.0 0.0 33.5 51.100
TORO Mate 07.03.95 HUN 6.0 4.6 3.5 4 0.0 0.0 17.6

16 VIVIANI Mikael 07.07.95 FRA 16.9 0.0 9.1 10 0.0 0.0 35.1 40.000
ESTADES Vincent 25.02.95 FRA 1.6 1.7 0.9 1 0.2 0.0 4.9
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European Championship
Synchronised trampoline, JUNIOR W
Qualification
Short protocol

# Surname Given name Year Region E D S From P B Mark Total

1 LON Maryia 25.08.96 BLR 17.3 0.0 9.5 10 0.0 0.0 36.3 80.900
KAZLOVA Lizaveta 22.03.96 BLR 15.8 10.4 9.2 10 0.0 0.0 44.6

2 SCHNEIDER Carmen 26.09.99 GER 17.1 0.0 9.1 10 0.0 0.0 35.3 79.600
RÖSLER Aileen 24.11.99 GER 15.1 10.0 9.6 10 0.0 0.0 44.3

3 KOCHESOK Susana 25.02.95 RUS 16.3 0.0 9.4 10 0.0 0.0 35.1 79.500
PAVLOVA Yana 06.01.96 RUS 15.2 11.4 8.9 10 0.0 0.0 44.4

4 PETIT Megan 21.04.96 GBR 16.4 0.0 9.6 10 0.0 0.0 35.6 78.600
ANDREW Rhianna 04.10.95 GBR 15.7 8.5 9.4 10 0.0 0.0 43.0

5 JANJGAVA Teona 03.11.97 GEO 17.2 0.0 9.2 10 0.0 0.0 35.6 77.900
ODISHVILI Ana 02.08.98 GEO 16.6 8.5 8.6 10 0.0 0.0 42.3

6 MASESAVA Valeryia 21.05.95 BLR 16.3 0.0 8.6 10 0.0 0.0 33.5 77.200
HRUKAVA Natallia 16.07.97 BLR 15.0 10.3 9.2 10 0.0 0.0 43.7

7 BOSSHARD Anastasija 26.04.95 SUI 16.7 0.0 9.1 10 0.0 0.0 34.9 77.000
BOSSHARD Viktoria 21.04.98 SUI 15.1 8.4 9.3 10 0.0 0.0 42.1

8 TKACHOVA Alina 31.08.95 UKR 17.0 0.0 8.1 10 0.0 0.0 33.2 76.500
TARNOVSKA Anna 24.05.95 UKR 15.3 11.0 8.5 10 0.0 0.0 43.3

9 LABROUSSE Lea 06.04.97 FRA 17.2 0.0 8.9 10 0.0 0.0 35.0 76.500
BREGATTA Estelle 19.04.98 FRA 16.1 8.8 8.3 10 0.0 0.0 41.5

10 LOBACH Nadiya 30.09.97 UKR 16.8 0.0 9.1 10 0.0 0.0 35.0 74.900
TUVAKBAYEVA Diana 01.02.98 UKR 14.8 9.7 7.7 10 0.0 0.0 39.9

11 BUITENDYK Katy 10.07.95 GBR 15.1 0.0 8.4 10 0.0 0.0 31.9 74.700
SONGHURST Isabelle 16.01.99 GBR 14.8 9.2 9.4 10 0.0 0.0 42.8

12 KASAPOGLOU Lila 25.11.95 GRE 16.1 0.0 8.0 10 0.0 0.0 32.1 74.300
SALAVRAKOU Sofia 18.05.95 GRE 15.4 9.4 8.7 10 0.0 0.0 42.2

13 WEILER Mona 24.08.97 GER 16.0 0.0 9.1 10 0.0 0.0 34.2 74.300
LENSKER Phyllis 06.09.97 GER 15.7 9.6 7.4 10 0.0 0.0 40.1

14 XIONG Hai Lun 20.08.97 HUN 14.9 0.0 9.1 10 0.0 0.0 33.1 73.000
SRAM Vivien 10.03.97 HUN 13.4 9.3 8.6 10 0.0 0.0 39.9

15 KIRILENKO Valeria 09.11.97 RUS 14.8 0.0 8.7 10 0.0 0.0 32.2 72.700
KLIMOVA Lilia 28.03.97 RUS 14.8 8.7 8.5 10 0.0 0.0 40.5

16 LEONARD Laura 20.04.95 FRA 16.6 0.0 8.2 10 0.0 0.0 33.0 72.400
POISSONNIER Elise 11.07.95 FRA 14.9 8.1 8.2 10 0.0 0.0 39.4
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European Championship
Synchronised trampoline, JUNIOR W
Qualification
Short protocol

# Surname Given name Year Region E D S From P B Mark Total

17 MOGENSEN Helena L.S. 12.08.95 DEN 14.9 0.0 9.3 10 0.0 0.0 33.5 71.400
LADEGAARD Sara 14.08.96 DEN 14.6 8.3 7.5 10 0.0 0.0 37.9

18 BLEKKINK Carlijn 26.05.95 NED 13.4 0.0 7.4 9 0.0 0.0 28.2 70.800
BET Bo 08.04.95 NED 14.7 10.5 8.7 10 0.0 0.0 42.6

19 LARSSON Tove 24.12.95 SWE 14.9 0.0 8.8 10 0.0 0.0 32.5 70.300
RYDEN Hanna 30.10.97 SWE 13.1 8.5 8.1 10 0.0 0.0 37.8

20 SCHURING Romana 31.01.95 NED 14.9 0.0 8.5 10 0.0 0.0 31.9 55.700
LIONAHR Jackie 13.06.98 NED 8.4 6.0 4.7 6 0.0 0.0 23.8

21 IVANOVA Simona 04.11.97 BUL 16.0 0.0 9.2 10 0.0 0.0 34.4 54.100
PENEVA Hristina 24.12.99 BUL 7.8 3.7 4.1 5 0.0 0.0 19.7

22 YORDANOVA Valeriya 05.06.95 BUL 15.8 0.0 9.2 10 0.0 0.0 34.2 45.700
PENEVA Mariela 07.07.96 BUL 4.4 2.7 2.2 3 0.0 0.0 11.5
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European Championship
Tumbling, JUNIOR
Qualification
Short protocol

# Surname Given name Year Region E D From P B Mark Total

1 BEZYULEV Alexander 13.09.95 RUS 26.7 8.6 10 0.0 0.0 35.3 70.700
26.6 8.8 10 0.0 0.0 35.4

2 SHLYAKIN Maxim 19.01.96 RUS 26.1 8.0 10 0.0 0.0 34.1 68.100
25.7 8.3 10 0.0 0.0 34.0

3 TOWNLEY Greg 18.08.96 GBR 25.7 6.7 10 0.0 0.0 32.4 66.700
26.8 7.5 10 0.0 0.0 34.3

4 MATTHIESEN Adam Scharf 18.11.96 DEN 26.6 6.4 10 0.0 0.0 33.0 66.700
25.2 8.5 10 0.0 0.0 33.7

5 GILMORE Steven 20.06.95 GBR 24.7 6.4 10 0.0 0.0 31.1 64.200
25.1 8.0 10 0.0 0.0 33.1

6 WESOLOWSKI Marcin 30.03.96 POL 25.2 6.0 10 0.0 0.0 31.2 64.200
25.5 7.5 10 0.0 0.0 33.0

7 DONCHEV Yonko 08.08.96 BUL 25.8 6.3 10 0.0 0.0 32.1 63.500
25.8 5.6 10 0.0 0.0 31.4

8 SILVANO Nuno 15.08.96 POR 25.8 6.1 10 0.0 0.0 31.9 63.100
24.7 6.5 10 0.0 0.0 31.2

9 VALFREDINI Emmet 06.01.95 FRA 24.9 6.2 10 0.0 0.0 31.1 63.000
25.9 6.0 10 0.0 0.0 31.9

10 AKSAMITNYI Oleh 06.08.98 UKR 24.2 7.3 10 0.0 0.0 31.5 63.000
24.6 6.9 10 0.0 0.0 31.5

11 TEXIER Marvin 20.08.96 FRA 26.0 6.1 10 0.0 0.0 32.1 62.900
25.7 5.1 10 0.0 0.0 30.8

12 RODRIGUES Federico 31.10.96 POR 24.8 6.3 10 0.0 0.0 31.1 62.700
26.0 5.6 10 0.0 0.0 31.6

13 SVERGUNOV Yuriy 15.02.95 RUS 23.1 6.6 10 0.0 0.0 29.7 62.500
24.4 8.4 10 0.0 0.0 32.8

14 HOREMANS Gauthier 25.11.95 FRA 24.9 6.4 10 0.0 0.0 31.3 62.500
26.1 5.1 10 0.0 0.0 31.2

15 HVIDMOSE Johan 08.06.95 DEN 24.1 6.2 10 0.0 0.0 30.3 62.300

25.1 6.9 10 0.0 0.0 32.0
16 POUBANNE Louis 02.07.95 FRA 26.4 4.7 10 0.0 0.0 31.1 62.100

25.9 5.1 10 0.0 0.0 31.0
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European Championship
Tumbling, JUNIOR
Qualification
Short protocol

# Surname Given name Year Region E D From P B Mark Total

17 PASHKOVETS Vladyslav 29.12.97 UKR 25.4 5.9 10 0.0 0.0 31.3 62.100
25.8 5.0 10 0.0 0.0 30.8

18 ESKESEN Magnus 31.08.95 DEN 24.4 6.0 10 0.0 0.0 30.4 61.900
24.4 7.1 10 0.0 0.0 31.5

19 VANZHA Oleg 05.05.95 UKR 24.6 6.2 10 0.0 0.0 30.8 61.500
24.2 6.5 10 0.0 0.0 30.7

20 KHOMCHANKA Mikhail 08.07.97 BLR 25.4 5.8 10 0.0 0.0 31.2 60.900
23.2 6.5 10 0.0 0.0 29.7

21 KLOSTERGARD Abert 05.09.95 DEN 26.0 4.3 10 0.0 0.0 30.3 60.800
25.0 5.5 10 0.0 0.0 30.5

22 DIEGUES FERREIRA SANTOS Bernardo 20.05.98 POR 26.4 4.3 10 0.0 0.0 30.7 60.700
25.1 4.9 10 0.0 0.0 30.0

23 PAULENKA Mikita 17.03.98 BLR 24.8 5.7 10 0.0 0.0 30.5 60.500
25.2 4.8 10 0.0 0.0 30.0

24 SILVA Diogo 24.05.95 POR 25.0 8.1 10 0.0 0.0 33.1 59.400
22.0 4.3 10 0.0 0.0 26.3

25 ILIEV Ivan 21.01.96 BUL 23.7 5.9 10 0.0 0.0 29.6 59.000
24.6 4.8 10 0.0 0.0 29.4

26 SHOPEV Nedelin 15.09.95 BUL 23.1 5.9 10 0.0 0.0 29.0 58.600
24.6 5.0 10 0.0 0.0 29.6

27 BAIDAKOU Uladzislau 04.06.96 BLR 24.4 5.6 10 0.0 0.0 30.0 58.300
23.6 4.7 10 0.0 0.0 28.3

28 MALKIN Mikhail 30.07.96 AZE 24.1 6.1 10 0.0 0.0 30.2 58.300
22.5 5.6 10 0.0 0.0 28.1

29 VICHYS Edhar 12.10.96 BLR 24.6 5.6 10 0.0 0.0 30.2 57.100
21.0 5.9 10 0.0 0.0 26.9

30 ALLYEV Aydin 02.04.96 AZE 24.6 4.0 10 0.0 0.0 28.6 55.900
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30 ALLYEV Aydin 02.04.96 AZE 24.6 4.0 10 0.0 0.0 28.6 55.900
23.4 3.9 10 0.0 0.0 27.3

31 WEIGHTMAN Matthew 26.09.95 GBR 23.6 3.7 10 0.0 0.0 27.3 55.600
23.6 4.7 10 0.0 0.0 28.3

32 NELYUBIN Kirill 23.05.96 RUS 26.5 8.5 10 0.0 0.0 35.0 53.600
15.1 3.5 6 0.0 0.0 18.6
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European Championship
Tumbling, JUNIOR
Qualification
Short protocol

# Surname Given name Year Region E D From P B Mark Total

33 STATSENKO Stanislav 01.10.95 UKR 20.8 5.8 8 0.0 0.0 26.6 52.200
23.3 2.3 9 0.0 0.0 25.6
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European Championship
Tumbling, JUNIOR W
Qualification
Short protocol

# Surname Given name Year Region E D From P B Mark Total

1 PINTO Raquel 11.10.97 POR 26.2 4.3 10 0.0 0.0 30.5 62.100
26.1 5.5 10 0.0 0.0 31.6

2 COLEBECK Lucie 05.06.96 GBR 26.1 4.3 10 0.0 0.0 30.4 61.600
25.7 5.5 10 0.0 0.0 31.2

3 WAMBOTE Emilie 28.06.97 FRA 25.9 3.9 10 0.0 0.0 29.8 61.100
26.4 4.9 10 0.0 0.0 31.3

4 VINNIKOVA Diana 26.05.96 RUS 25.1 5.8 10 0.0 0.0 30.9 61.100
25.4 4.8 10 0.0 0.0 30.2

5 PEETERS Tachina 27.05.97 BEL 27.0 4.3 10 0.0 0.0 31.3 61.100
25.1 4.7 10 0.0 0.0 29.8

6 MIRONOVA Daria 07.08.95 RUS 26.4 4.2 10 0.0 0.0 30.6 61.000
25.6 4.8 10 0.0 0.0 30.4

7 CABRITA BOTELHO Beatriz 28.04.97 POR 26.7 4.2 10 0.0 0.0 30.9 60.800
25.3 4.6 10 0.0 0.0 29.9

8 ZAYATS Palina 09.04.97 BLR 25.7 4.0 10 0.0 0.0 29.7 60.400
26.1 4.6 10 0.0 0.0 30.7

9 ALYEKSYEYEVA Darya 13.07.96 UKR 25.6 4.3 10 0.0 0.0 29.9 60.300
25.7 4.7 10 0.0 0.0 30.4

10 LONG Ashleigh 02.10.97 GBR 25.7 4.3 10 0.0 0.0 30.0 60.300
25.2 5.1 10 0.0 0.0 30.3

11 CABRITA BOTELHO Ines 28.04.97 POR 26.2 4.3 10 0.0 0.0 30.5 60.100
24.9 4.7 10 0.0 0.0 29.6

12 DEMULDER Febe 04.02.96 BEL 25.9 4.3 10 0.0 0.0 30.2 59.800
24.9 4.7 10 0.0 0.0 29.6

13 BYNENS Catho 27.03.96 BEL 25.7 4.1 10 0.0 0.0 29.8 59.300
24.6 4.9 10 0.0 0.0 29.5

14 NOVIKOVA Ksenia 18.11.98 RUS 25.6 4.2 10 0.0 0.0 29.8 59.200
24.6 4.8 10 0.0 0.0 29.4

15 TAITE Yasmin 18.05.96 GBR 26.8 4.3 10 0.0 0.0 31.1 59.000

23.2 4.7 10 0.0 0.0 27.9
16 MATTHYS Linde 31.08.96 BEL 25.1 4.3 10 0.0 0.0 29.4 58.900

24.8 4.7 10 0.0 0.0 29.5
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European Championship
Tumbling, JUNIOR W
Qualification
Short protocol

# Surname Given name Year Region E D From P B Mark Total

17 JOERGENSEN Anne-Sofie Juhl 21.07.97 DEN 26.1 4.1 10 0.0 0.0 30.2 58.800
25.2 3.4 10 0.0 0.0 28.6

18 PIATROUSKAYA Katsiaryna 18.07.98 BLR 25.6 3.8 10 0.0 0.0 29.4 57.900
24.9 3.6 10 0.0 0.0 28.5

19 ANASTACIO Joana 11.06.97 POR 24.7 4.3 10 0.0 0.0 29.0 57.700
24.0 4.7 10 0.0 0.0 28.7

20 ORSKOV Sara 06.04.98 DEN 26.0 3.9 10 0.0 0.0 29.9 57.500
24.6 3.0 10 0.0 0.0 27.6

21 DAVIES Rachal 21.05.98 GBR 24.4 1.9 9 0.0 0.0 26.3 56.700
25.5 4.9 10 0.0 0.0 30.4

22 NOVIKOVA Anna 13.09.95 RUS 25.0 4.1 10 0.0 0.0 29.1 56.300
23.8 3.4 10 0.0 0.0 27.2

23 KISIALIOVA Iryna 29.09.96 BLR 25.3 2.6 10 0.0 0.0 27.9 56.000
24.6 3.5 10 0.0 0.0 28.1

24 OVCHARENKO Anastasiya 23.10.96 UKR 25.0 3.8 10 0.0 0.0 28.8 55.300
23.2 3.3 10 0.0 0.0 26.5

25 MIKKELSEN Anne Sofie Okkerstroem 08.06.97 DEN 24.8 3.9 10 0.0 0.0 28.7 54.300
23.3 2.3 9 0.0 0.0 25.6

26 MADSEN Amanda 26.07.96 DEN 22.6 3.9 10 0.0 0.0 26.5 53.100
23.6 3.0 10 0.0 0.0 26.6

27 DOMOSLAVSKA Victoriya 15.06.98 UKR 23.3 1.6 9 0.0 0.0 24.9 52.100
24.0 3.2 10 0.0 0.0 27.2
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European Championship
Individual trampoline, U21
Qualification
Short protocol

# Surname Given name Year Region E D T From P B Mark Total

1 IKSANOV Nail 17.01.94 RUS 25.900 3.5 18.305 10 0.0 0.0 47.705 104.900
24.200 16.0 16.995 10 0.0 0.0 57.195

2 NAUMOV Alexandr 25.07.91 RUS 26.100 2.9 18.065 10 0.0 0.0 47.065 103.800
23.600 16.2 16.935 10 0.0 0.0 56.735

3 TALSKIY Oleg 30.07.94 RUS 26.400 3.1 17.995 10 0.0 0.0 47.495 103.450
22.600 16.6 16.755 10 0.0 0.0 55.955

4 SANTOS Ricardo 10.02.92 POR 26.200 3.1 17.520 10 0.0 0.0 46.820 103.095
23.800 15.6 16.875 10 0.0 0.0 56.275

5 ABREU Diogo 05.09.93 POR 26.400 2.9 17.565 10 0.0 0.0 46.865 101.155
22.900 14.6 16.790 10 0.0 0.0 54.290

6 ANDSERSEN Christian A. 26.05.01 DEN 26.100 3.1 17.380 10 0.0 0.0 46.580 101.050
22.200 15.0 17.270 10 0.0 0.0 54.470

7 STRONG Luke 07.12.93 GBR 25.500 3.1 17.625 10 0.0 0.0 46.225 100.680
22.900 14.6 16.955 10 0.0 0.0 54.455

8 LOPES Tiago 09.08.93 POR 25.800 3.1 17.850 10 0.0 0.0 46.750 100.445
22.700 14.0 16.995 10 0.0 0.0 53.695

9 SPATT Martin 06.03.94 AUT 26.100 2.7 17.165 10 0.0 0.0 45.965 97.990
22.400 13.5 16.125 10 0.0 0.0 52.025

10 SALANENKA Aliaksei 31.05.95 BLR 26.800 2.7 16.935 10 0.0 0.0 46.435 97.730
22.000 14.0 15.295 10 0.0 0.0 51.295

11 ZAKRZEWSKI Artur 25.01.93 POL 24.000 2.7 17.040 10 0.0 0.0 43.740 97.730
22.000 15.6 16.390 10 0.0 0.0 53.990

12 PROSTOROV Mykola 18.12.94 UKR 25.400 3.1 16.840 10 0.0 0.0 45.340 97.470
21.900 14.1 16.130 10 0.0 0.0 52.130

13 IVANOV Yasen 25.03.92 BUL 25.300 2.7 17.015 10 0.0 0.0 45.015 96.970
19.900 15.8 16.255 10 0.0 0.0 51.955

14 SOBAKAR Dmytro 03.09.94 UKR 25.300 2.7 16.685 10 0.0 0.0 44.685 95.960
21.900 13.2 16.175 10 0.0 0.0 51.275

15 KOZIN Mikhail 15.08.95 BLR 25.100 2.7 16.340 10 0.0 0.0 44.140 95.015
22.500 13.1 15.275 10 0.0 0.0 50.875

16 KHRYSTSIN Mikita 12.04.95 BLR 25.900 2.2 15.765 10 0.0 0.0 43.865 93.845
22.500 12.3 15.180 10 0.0 0.0 49.980
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European Championship
Individual trampoline, U21
Qualification
Short protocol

# Surname Given name Year Region E D T From P B Mark Total

17 VIDSTRUP Daniel D. 05.07.92 DEN 24.900 2.7 16.590 10 0.0 0.0 44.190 93.810
20.600 13.7 15.320 10 0.0 0.0 49.620

18 RENAULT Mickael 02.11.91 FRA 23.400 1.7 16.045 9 0.0 0.0 41.145 93.540
22.300 14.0 16.095 10 0.0 0.0 52.395

19 JUHASZ Zsolt 08.05.91 HUN 25.000 3.1 16.795 10 0.0 0.0 44.895 93.315
21.300 11.7 15.420 10 0.0 0.0 48.420

20 GEENS Joris 14.02.91 BEL 25.300 3.3 16.850 10 0.0 0.0 45.450 93.295
20.600 12.8 14.445 9 0.0 0.0 47.845

21 BAUMELT Krystof 16.07.93 CZE 22.700 2.7 16.500 10 0.0 0.0 41.900 91.185
22.100 11.2 15.985 10 0.0 0.0 49.285

22 WALLENTIN Jakob 03.01.94 AUT 23.000 1.3 14.955 9 0.0 0.0 39.255 85.015
21.700 8.4 15.660 10 0.0 0.0 45.760

23 UTBO Einar 17.01.92 SWE 21.000 2.7 16.885 10 0.0 0.0 40.585 84.710
16.900 11.9 15.325 10 0.0 0.0 44.125

24 ABERG Mans 17.07.93 SWE 22.500 2.7 16.335 10 0.0 0.0 41.535 77.970
14.800 10.1 11.535 7 0.0 0.0 36.435

25 PRAEST Daniel 24.03.92 DEN 11.100 0.0 7.380 4 0.0 0.0 18.480 74.765
23.400 15.4 17.485 10 0.0 0.0 56.285

26 DEBACKER Simon 14.12.93 BEl 22.800 3.3 16.900 10 0.0 0.0 43.000 70.805
11.100 8.2 8.505 5 0.0 0.0 27.805

27 ALVARO Calero ESP 23.000 3.7 17.595 10 0.0 0.0 44.295 66.735
8.500 6.9 7.040 4 0.0 0.0 22.440

28 CONCEICAO Mrco 10.07.92 POR 24.200 3.1 17.045 10 0.0 0.0 44.345 66.400
8.700 6.7 6.655 4 0.0 0.0 22.055

29 DOBROVOLSKIY Ilia 07.07.93 RUS 25.800 2.5 17.615 10 0.0 0.0 45.915 52.185
2.400 2.0 1.870 1 0.0 0.0 6.270

30 MORANTE Allan 13.08.94 FRA 20.800 2.7 17.955 10 0.0 0.0 41.455 47.370
2.100 2.0 1.815 1 0.0 0.0 5.915
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European Championship
Individual trampoline, U21 W
Qualification
Short protocol

# Surname Given name Year Region E D T From P B Mark Total

1 LIAKHOVSKA Valentyna UKR 25.100 2.9 15.940 10 0.0 0.0 43.940 94.650
23.700 11.7 15.310 10 0.0 0.0 50.710

2 BRODELET Justine 26.08.91 BEL 25.100 3.1 15.740 10 0.0 0.0 43.940 93.630
22.300 12.3 15.090 10 0.0 0.0 49.690

3 KLIUCHNYK Diana 30.06.94 UKR 24.400 3.1 15.855 10 0.0 0.0 43.355 92.760
21.900 12.4 15.105 10 0.0 0.0 49.405

4 MARTINS Beatriz 15.05.94 POR 24.600 2.7 15.685 10 0.0 0.0 42.985 92.455
21.700 12.7 15.070 10 0.0 0.0 49.470

5 SHORT Nicole GBR 24.900 2.5 15.025 10 0.0 0.0 42.425 92.385
23.800 12.1 14.060 10 0.0 0.0 49.960

6 AFONINA Karina 25.03.93 LAT 25.200 2.5 15.860 10 0.0 0.0 43.560 92.215
21.500 12.3 14.855 10 0.0 0.0 48.655

7 LEWIS Sophie 11.12.93 GBR 25.300 2.8 15.650 10 0.0 0.0 43.750 92.110
22.400 11.2 14.760 10 0.0 0.0 48.360

8 WALMOD Maila 03.06.91 DEN 24.500 2.5 15.290 10 0.0 0.0 42.290 90.760
22.600 11.2 14.670 10 0.0 0.0 48.470

9 MITCHELL Penny 30.04.91 GBR 23.900 2.1 15.950 10 0.0 0.0 41.950 90.580
21.300 12.1 15.230 10 0.0 0.0 48.630

10 SOLANSKA Katerina 19.08.94 CZE 25.175 1.8 15.145 10 0.0 0.0 42.120 90.330
22.500 11.2 14.510 10 0.0 0.0 48.210

11 ROBALO Ana 24.03.92 POR 24.100 2.5 15.385 10 0.0 0.0 41.985 89.395
22.700 10.0 14.710 10 0.0 0.0 47.410

12 BRITTON Emma 17.01.94 GBR 23.100 2.7 14.625 10 0.0 0.0 40.425 88.675
22.400 11.4 14.450 10 0.0 0.0 48.250

13 GRAM Emilie H. 09.04.94 DEN 25.000 2.2 14.825 10 0.0 0.0 42.025 88.235
22.600 9.4 14.210 10 0.0 0.0 46.210

14 PAVLYUCHENKOVA Anastasia 27.10.93 RUS 22.200 1.5 15.420 10 0.0 0.0 39.120 87.670
21.800 11.2 15.550 10 0.0 0.0 48.550

15 WIEBERING Paskaline 14.08.92 NED 22.600 3.3 14.865 10 0.0 0.0 40.765 87.295
21.000 11.4 14.130 10 0.0 0.0 46.530

16 KARBANOVA Michaela 03.09.93 CZE 24.100 1.5 15.410 10 0.0 0.0 41.010 86.310
21.400 9.2 14.700 10 0.0 0.0 45.300
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European Championship
Individual trampoline, U21 W
Qualification
Short protocol

# Surname Given name Year Region E D T From P B Mark Total

17 SCHHEGLAKOVA Anastasia RUS 24.500 2.2 16.030 10 0.0 0.0 42.730 85.760
19.000 8.6 15.430 10 0.0 0.0 43.030

18 ZHIGALOVA Ekaterina 09.08.95 RUS 25.100 1.3 14.835 10 0.0 0.0 41.235 82.065
21.925 5.6 13.305 9 0.0 0.0 40.830

19 DUK Natallia 17.01.94 BLR 25.400 1.5 15.230 10 0.0 0.0 42.130 71.270
13.600 6.3 9.240 6 0.0 0.0 29.140

20 SHUSTIKOVA Ekaterina 07.08.93 RUS 7.100 0.0 4.785 3 0.0 0.0 11.885 57.555
20.300 10.6 14.770 10 0.0 0.0 45.670

21 PACHECO Ana 20.12.91 POR 22.900 1.3 15.550 10 0.0 0.0 39.750 54.770
6.600 3.8 4.620 3 0.0 0.0 15.020

22 GOVOROVA Khrystyna 26.04.94 UKR 24.000 3.1 15.735 10 0.0 0.0 42.835 48.070
2.100 1.5 1.635 1 0.0 0.0 5.235
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